
12/0*7/2022 -

02:42 PM

Sequenced by Date

Acct. Types: All Types

User: All Users

WEST LAFAYETTE COMMUNITY SCHOOL CORPORATION

Accounts Payable Voucher Register

Bank: 6 - HNB WLCSC CHECKING

Date Range: 11/10/2022 - 12/12/2022 Pg.

Vouchers: All Vouchers

Between Board: Included

vl.0.0.0

Epay Status: Any Status

Date Btwn Brd Voucher # Vendor # Vendor Fund Fund Amount Voucher Total Check # Bank # Memorandum

11/15/2022 Y 7305 13 INPRS-TRF 0101 $38,185.54 1 6 10.05.22TRFPOST

11/15/2022 Y 7305 13 INPRS-TRF 0300 $1,336.20 1 6 10.05.22TRFPOST

11/15/2022 Y 7305 13 INPRS-TRF 1512 $807.55 1 6 10.05.22TRFPOST

11/15/2022 Y 7305 13 INPRS-TRF *9250 $378.12 $40,707.41 1 6 10.05.22TRFPOST

11/15/2022 Y 7306 14 INPRS-PERF 0101 $1,228.56 1 6 10.5.22PERF11.2

11/15/2022 Y 7306 14 INPRS-PERF 0800 $609.50 1 6 10.5.22PERF11.2

11/15/2022 Y 7306 14 INPRS-PERF 1512 $329.72 $2,167.78 1 6 10.5.22PERF11.2

11/15/2022 Y 7307 35 Equitable *9280 $1,670.00 $1,670.00 1 6 10.05.2022403(b)

11/15/2022 Y 7308 40 Valic 0101 $7,959.60 1 6 10.05.2022403(b)

11/15/2022 Y 7308 40 Valic 0300 $5,192.30 1 6 10.05.2022403(b)

11/15/2022 Y 7308 40 Valic 0800 $695.65 1 6 10.05.2022403(b)

11/15/2022 Y 7308 40 Valic 1512 $107.49 1 6 10.05.2022403(b)

11/15/2022 Y 7308 40 Valic 7923 $155.76 1 6 10.05.2022403(b)

11/15/2022 Y 7308 40 Valic *9280 $27,925.74 $42,036.54 1 6 10.05.2022403(b)

11/15/2022 Y 7309 26 Duke Energy 0300 $304,169.94 $304,169.94 529251 6 9300-0002-3078

11/18/2022 Y 7373 1 Payroll 0101 $731,335.98 0 6 11.18.22 Update PR Appropri
11/18/2022 Y 7373 1 Payroll 0300 $120,887.95 0 6 11.18.22 Update PR Appropri
11/18/2022 Y 7373 1 Payroll 0800 $28,936.50 0 6 11.18.22 Update PR Appropri
11/18/2022 Y 7373 1 Payroll 1512 $20,811.05 0 6 11.18.22 Update PR Appropri
11/18/2022 Y 7373 1 Payroll 4110 $8,024.60 0 6 11.18.22 Update PR Appropri
11/18/2022 Y 7373 1 Payroll 7923 $6,118.57 $916,114.65 0 6 11.18.22 Update PR Appropri
11/20/2022 Y 7374 276 American Fidelity Health Ser 1100 $3,392.89 1 6 11.18.22 EEHSA

11/20/2022 Y 7374 276 American Fidelity Health Ser *9275 $10,335.69 $13,728.58 1 6 11.18.22 EEHSA

11/20/2022 Y 7375 35 Equitable *9280 $1,670.00 $1,670.00 1 6 11.18.22 403(b)

11/20/2022 Y 7376 8 Internal Revenue Service 0101 $52,826.49 1 6 11.18.22 ERSS

11/20/2022 Y 7376 8 Internal Revenue Service 0300 $8,285.48 1 6 11.18.22 ERSS

11/20/2022 Y 7376 8 Internal Revenue Service 0800 $2,184.07 1 6 11.18.22 ERSS

11/20/2022 Y 7376 8 Internal Revenue Service 1512 $1,511.60 1 6 11.18.22 ERSS

11/20/2022 Y 7376 8 Internal Revenue Service 7923 $458.95 1 6 11.18.22 ERSS

11/20/2022 Y 7376 8 Internal Revenue Service *9210 $84,745.57 1 6 11.18.22 ERSS

11/20/2022 Y 7376 8 Internal Revenue Service *9220 $65,266.59 $215,278.75 1 6 11.18.22 ERSS

11/20/2022 Y 7377 24 Madison National Life 0101 $6,561.67 1 6 11.18.22 EELIF

11/20/2022 Y 7377 24 Madison National Life 0300 $804.54 1 6 11.18.22 EELIF

11/20/2022 Y 7377 24 Madison National Life 0800 $179.74 1 6 11.18.22 EELIF

11/20/2022 Y 7377 24 Madison National Life 7923 $45.57 1 6 11.18.22 EELIF

11/20/2022 Y 7377 24 Madison National Life *9271 $3.00 1 6 11.18.22 EELIF

11/20/2022 Y 7377 24 Madison National Life *9272 $3.00 $7,597.52 1 6 11.18.22 EELIF

11/20/2022 Y 7378 43 PenServ Plan Services, Inc. *9280 $770.00 $770.00 1 6 11.18.22 403(b)

11/20/2022 Y 7379 9 State of Indiana Department *9230 $47,614.74 1 6 11.18.22 CO WH

11/20/2022 Y 7379 9 State of Indiana Department *9240 $19,962.31 $67,577.05 1 6 11.18.22 CO WH

11/21/2022 7333 1121 WLCSC *9000 $0.00 $0.00 529262 6 Partial Returned PR Acct

11/21/2022 7334 2752 Stacy Cain *9000 $0.00 $0.00 529262 6 Bank Returned Partial PR Ck

11/21/2022 Y 7335 2391 Anne Marie Bianculli 0101 $794.00 $794.00 529263 6 Physician Services
11/21/2022 Y 7336 657 Dr. Chester Ho 0101 $794.00 $794.00 529266 6 Physician Services
11/21/2022 Y 7337 2752 Stacy Cain *9000 $200.00 $200.00 529265 6 S.Cain P/R Partial Ck Retur

11/22/2022 7349 308 Wintek Corporation 0101 -$11,385.15 1 6 Vchr6678/Inv204129->WHIN Gr

11/22/2022 7349 308 Wintek Corporation 3271 $11,385.15 $0.00 1 6 Vchr6678/Inv204129->WHIN Gr

11/22/2022 Y 7382 13 INPRS-TRF 0101 $1,730.67 $1,730.67 1 6 Adj Contributions/9.2-11.4.
11/30/2022 7352 642 Huntington Commercial Cards 0101 -$747.23 1 6 Vchr#6832/Tech:BrainPop pt
11/30/2022 7352 642 Huntington Commercial Cards 3719 $747.23 $0.00 1 6 Vchr#6832/Tech:BrainPop pt
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